
West Irondequoit Central School District 
 
 
 

2023-24 Marking Period, Report Card and Parent Conference Dates 
 

 
         Grades K-6 
 

Marking Period Ends      Report cards completed  
*Wednesday, November 8, 2023     *Friday, November 17, 2023 
Wednesday, January 24, 2024     Friday, February 2, 2024 
Wednesday, April 10, 2024      Friday, April 19, 2024 
Wednesday, June 26, 2024      Wednesday, June 26, 2024 
      
* Kindergarten – First report card in January 
 
Parent Conferences     
Thursday December 8, 2023 (full-day release) K-12 Students 
Thursday, April 26, 2024 (1/2-day release) K-4 students 

 
 

            Grades 7-8  
 
 
Marking Period Ends                                                Report cards completed: 
Thursday November 9, 2023     Monday, November 27, 2023 
Friday, January 26, 2024      Friday. February 9, 2024 
Friday, April 19, 2024      Friday, May 3, 2024 
Wednesday, June 26, 2024      Monday, July 1, 2024 

 
 
 
    Grades 9-12 
 

 
Marking Period Ends                                                Report cards completed: 
Thursday, November 9, 2023     Monday, November 27, 2023 
Friday, January 26, 2024      Friday, February 9, 2024 
Friday, April 19, 2024      Friday, May 3, 2024 
Wednesday, June 26, 2024        Monday July, 1, 2024 
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